DATE

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
202z
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

01/12/2023

TIME 15:06

FUND NAME

005

6140

019
020
021
022

o232

025
czs
030
031
032
03z
034
03la
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
048
Q50

051

05

c10

c1le
020
0z1
022
023
cz4
cz25
0292
030
031
032
023
034
036
037
038
038
040
041
a4z
043
044
048
050

051

DISTRIBUTION

GENERAL FUND

DIST ATTY STATE FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1
ROARD & BRIDGE BCT #2
ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3
ROAD & BRIDGE BCT #2
COURTHOUSE SECURTTY
VAW GRANT

RIGHT OF WAY

COMM SPECIAL PCT #1
COMM SPECIAT, PCT #2
COMM SPECIAL PCT #3
COMM SPECIAT, PCT #4
DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1
DEDICATED ROAD PCT #2
DEDICATED ROAD PCT #3
DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4
RECORD FRESERVATION
LATERAL ROAD PCT #1
LATERAL, ROAD PCT #2
LATERAL ROAD PCT #3
LATERAL ROAD PCT #4
SHERTFF CONTRABAND
SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

VOTER REGISTRATION

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER

CHECEING
BCCOUNT

DIST ACCT

GEN FUND

DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
R&E GEN FD
R&E GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
CLERK FEES
VAW GRANT
SPEC Ta&X
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
CLERK FEES
LATERAL RD
LATERATL RD
LATERAL RB
LATERAY, RD
SHER CONTR
SOLID WAST

VOTER REG

CHECEING
AMOUNT

1,314,607.77

1,215,661.27

28,195.72
410,805.06
152,927.02
139,940.69
85,774.63
132,520.07
46,522 .63
174.71
27,707.14
326,530.80
632,144.03
71,135.69
706,644 .74
117,769.35
7Z,496.72
46,703.67
23,934.32
155,781.27
40,822.28
57,144.07
18,272.58
47,523.76
21,235.59
48,510.89

22,227.97

TDOA
ACCOUNT

CD GEN
CD FFT
MMX FFT
INV FFT

CD R&B 1

MMK CLK

CORCW

MMK CIX

TDOA
AMOUNT

31,429.392

S,640.41
715,587.61

34,115.73

54,115.56

176,300.37

54,115.41

FUND
TOTAL

1,314,607.77

1,972,318 _68
28,195.72
410,809.06
187,042.75
139,940.6%
85,774 .63
132,520.07
106,638.1%
174,71
204,007.51
326,530.80
632,144 .03
71,135.69
706,644 .74
117,76%.35
72,496.72
46,703 .67
23,934.32
20%,896.68
40,822.28
57,144.07
18,272.58
47,523.76
21,235.59
48,510.89

22,227.97
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DATE

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

0L/12/2023 TIME 15:06

COMBTINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR MOVEMBER

CHECEKING
FUND NAME ACCQUNT
052 052 LAW LIBRARY LAW LIB
053 053 NEWION COUNTY LIBRARY COUNTY LIEB
055 055 HISTORICAL OPERATING HIST COMM
05¢ 05¢ HISTORICAL BOOK FUND HIST COMM
052 058 PISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK DA HOT CK
059 059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABANDDA CONTRA
g60 060 CONSTABLE PCT 4 CONTRABACON4 CONTR
066 066 REECORDS MANAGEMENT CLERK FEES
067 067 PRETRIAL DIVERSTON PRETRIAL
068 0683 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT HAZ GRANT
070 070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRTEMG GRANT
072 072 FEMA GRANTS FEMA
076 076 GRANTS GRANTS
080 080 CIVIC CENTER OPERATIONS CIVIC OP
081 081 NC ENTERPRISE FACILITY ENT FAC
082 082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUNDNCCC ENTER
088 088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT STATE FEES
082 092 TECHNOLDGY FUND CLERK FEES
093 093 FEDERAL FOREST FUND FED FOREST
057 087 DEBT SERVICE DEBT SREVC
098 098 PAYROLL CLEARING PAYR ACCT
08¢ 059 CLEARING FUND CLEARTNG

TOTAL

CHECKING
AMOUNT

21,723.83
20,150.52

2,118.471

3,233.67
14,689.91
2,861.93
12,247.31

39,532.60

239,060.68
689,893.16
94,053.78
1,558.01

323,0959.76

14,136.88
1,066.44
6092.04
47,507.77
35.15

185.44

7,493,422 79

1,075,304.48

FUND
TOTAL

21,723.89
20,150.52

2,118 41

3,233.867
14,689.91

1,951.93
12,247.31

3%,532.60

239,060.68
689,893 .16
94,053 _78
1,558.0%1

323,959.76

14,136.88
1,066.44
609.04
47,507.77
35.15

185.44

8,568,747.27
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DATE 01/12/2023 TIME 15:06

CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCOUNT
LCCOUNT
BCCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCQUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
LCCOUNT

TOTAT

BATANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATANCE
BALANCE
BATLANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BRATLANCE
BALANCE
BAT.ANCE
BATANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
RALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATLANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATLANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE

BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BALANCE
BATLANCE
BALBNCE

DIST ACCT
GEN FUND
DA ST FUND
R&R GEN FD
CLEEK FEES
VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
DED RD TAX
TLATERAL RD
SHER CONTR
SOLID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
HIST COMM
DA HOT CK
DA CONTRA
CON4 CONTR
PRETRIAL:
EMG GRANT
FEMA
GRANTS
CIVIC OP
ENT FAC
STATE FEES
FED FQREST
DEBET SRVC
PAYR ACCT
CLERRTNG

Co GEN
MMK FPFPT
INV FFT
CD R&B 1
MMK CLK
CODROW

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASHE POSITION FOE NOVEMBER

CHECK

1,314,607.77
3,215,661.27

28,195.72
921,971.47
215,617.65

174 .71

1,764,162.40

260,904.06
163,762 .69
21,235.59
48,510.89
22,227.97
21,723 .89
20,150.52
2,118.41
3,233.67
14,689.91
3,961.93
39,532.60
239,060.68
689,893.16
24,052.78
1,558.01
323,959.76
14,136.88
609 .04
47,507.77
35.15
185.44

7.,493,442.79

TDOA

31,429.39
$,640.41
715,587.61
34,115.73
108,230.97
176,300.37

1,075,304 .48
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DATE 01/12/2023

15:06

ACCOUNT NAME

2022 005 005 DISTRIEBUTICN

2022 010

2022 019

2022 020

2022 021

2022 022

2022 023

2022 024

2022 025

2022 0629

2022 030

2022 031

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

010 GENERAL FUND
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPGSIT
CERT OF DEPOSIT - INVESTMENTS
MONEY MKT - INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENTS - BONDS,ETC

FUND TOTALS

019 DIST ATTY STATE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPQOSIT
FUND TOTALS

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1i

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSET
FUND TOTALS

022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE QF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE CF DEPOSTIT
FUND TOTALS

025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUNDE TOTALS

028 VAW GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

030 RIGHT OF WAY

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

031 COMM SPECIAL PCT #1
(ASH IN BANK

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

2,406,838.02

. ’

CASH
RECEIPTS

17,937.3%

] .

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

1,116,167.64-

r I3 -

163,666.74 1,585,920.78 533,926.25-
31,42%.39 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
9,640.41 .00 .00
715,587.61 .00 .00
920,324.15 2 1,585,920.78 533,906 .05
30,294.57 24.27 2,123.12-
RFELD oL .27 3, 123.12-
381,807.43 59,782.16 30,780.53-
LG0 .00 .30
381,807.43 59, 782,16 30, 780.53-
171,650.71 133.68 18,857 .37-
34,115.73 .00 . G0
. N I33.68 —  18,857.37-
166,231.22 117.77 26,408.30-
.G0 .00 .00
166,231.22 IT7.77  26,40B.30-
106,320.38 79.02 20,615.77-
.00 .00 .00
T I06, 320,38 TO.0X  20,615.77-
155,788.28 117.77 23,385.98-
.00 .00 .00
155, 785.28 TT7.77 73,385.98-
46,105.06 417.57 .00
54,071.12 44 44 .00
100, 176.18 462,01 00
4,937.82 5,267.2% 10,030.40-
4, 937.82 . - I0,020.40-
27,677.47 29.67 .00
176,300.37 .00 .00
- : TY.67 ~U0
333,199.22 1,181.95 7,850 .38

TO NOVEMEBER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

1,314,607.77
1,314,607.77

1,215,661.27
31,429.39
.00

9,640.41
715,587.61
T,972,318.68

28,195.72

s -

410,809.06
: .00
— T410,809.06

152,927,002
34,115.73
I187,04Z2.75

129,940.69
.00
133,940.639

85,774 .63
_00
895, 77L.63

132,520.07
.00
—13Z,520.07

46,522 .63
54,115.56

r -

174 .71
T74.71

27,707.14
176,300.37
704, 007.51

326,530.80
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DATE 01/12/2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

15:06

ACCOUNT NAME

032

033

034

036

037

038

039

o490

041

042

043

044

CERTIFICATE QOF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

032 COMM SPECIAT PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

033 COMM SPECIAL PBCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

034 COMM SPECIAL PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPQOSIT
FUND TOTALS

036 DEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

037 DEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

038 BEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BARNK
FUND TOTALS

033 DEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

040 RECORD PRESERVATION
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE of DEPOSIT
MCNEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

041 LATERAL ROAD PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TCTALS

043 LATERAL ROAD PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE COF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

044 LATERAL ROAD PCT #4
CASH IN BANK -

COMBINED STATEMENT

H#1

#2

#3

#4

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FROM NOVEMBER

TO NOVEMEER

BEGINNING CASH CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00

T 333,199.77 1,181.96 7 7,850.3%-
689,629.31 20,463.31 77,948 .59-

.00 .00 - .00

£89,529.3T —  20,463%.3T 77,949 .59~
75,269.78 81,574.24 86,108.33-

.00 .00 .00
75,769.7% 81,974 .74 96, 108.33-
700,263.19 6,381.55 .00

.oo .00 .00

T 700,263.19 §,381.55 00
117,541.69 227.566 .00

. N 227.566 oU
72,377.69 191.03 72.00-

. N I51.03 72.00-
46,534.19 169.48 .00
A6,534.19 165.48 ~a0
23,784.22 150.10 .00

23, 784.22 150.10 00
153,824 .49 3,135.00 1,178 ._22-

.00 .00 Q0

54,070.97 44 .44 .00

207, 895.46 3, 175.44 T,I78.22-
40,788.66 33.62 .00

.00 .00 .00

40, 788.66 33,67 00
57,097.00 47.07 .00

.00 .00 .00

— 57,097.00 707 00
18,257.78 14 .80 .00

.00 .00 .00
———18,257.7%8 IZ.80 00
47,484.76 39.00 .00

GEL103 PAGE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE
.00
326,530.80

632,144.03
.00
£32,144.03

71,135.69
.00
71,135.%65

T06,644.74
.00
706, 64474

117,769 35
I17,769.35

72,496 .72
72,496 .72

46,703 .67

’ -

23,934.32
23,834 32

155,781.27

.00
54,115 _41
709, 896.63

40,822.28

.00

T~ 40,.822.2%
57,144 .07

.00
57, TAE 07

18,272.58
.00
18,272.58

47,523.76
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DATE 01/12/2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

15:06

ACCOUNT NAME

048

as50

051

052

053

055

056

058

059

060

066

0e7

0638

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

050 S0OLID WASTE DISPOSAL
CASH TN BANK
CERT OF DEPCSIT

FUND TOTALS

051 VOTER REGISTRATION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTAILS

052 LAW LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

055 HISTORICAL OPERATING

CASH 1IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

056 HISTORICAL BOOK FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE QOF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

060 CONSTABLE PCT 4 CONTRABAND
CASH TN THE BANK
FUND TOTALS

066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

068 HAAARD MITIGATION GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TQTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FROM NOVEMBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 -00
477,484 776 39.C0 .00
21,518.03 17.56 300.00-
21,518.03 17.56 300.00-
33,882 .42 51,511.43 36,892_.56-
-aa .00 -0a0
33,852.42 51,5311.43 36,852.596-
26,543.44 31.564 4,347.11~
Z26,543.44 31.84 4,347.11-
21,351.67 372.22 .CQ
21,351.67 372,22 .00
29,646.78 372.93 9,869.19-
29,646.78 372.93 3,869.19-
5,443 .47 556.39 3,881 .45-
.00 .00 .00

5,243 47 556 .33 3,88B1.45-
.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00
3,231.01 2.66 .00
B . 2.66 .00
14,677.85 12.06 .00
14,677.8% 12.086 .00
3,961.93 -00 .00
3,9567.53 .00 _ 00
12,177.93 £5.38 .00
, . €5.38 .00
41,765.45 33.01 2,269.86-
P . 33.01 B .86
51%.37 .00 519.37-
51%.37 .00 519.37-

TO NOVEMBER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE
.00
7,523 .76

21,235.59

’ -

48,510.89
-00
—48,510.89

22,227.37

’ -

21,723.89
o1, 725,89

20,150.52
O, I50.52

2,118.41
.00
o, II8 .41

.0Q
.00
.00

3,233.67

P -

14,68%.91
I4,685.91

3,961.93

’ -

12,247.31
T7.247-31

39,532.60
39,532.60

.00
.00
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DATE 01/12/2023

15:0% COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

2022 070 070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRT

2022 072

2022 072

2022 076

2022 080

2022 081

2022 082

2022 088

2022 082

2022 093

2022 057

2022 088

2022 099

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

072 FEMA GRANTS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

NC FUND RECORD
FUND TOTALS

076 GRANTS
CASE TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

080 CIVIC CENTER OPERATIONS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

081 NC ENTERPRISE FACILITY
CASH 1IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUND
CasSH IN BANK - U 5 BANK
FUND TOTALS

088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

092 TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

(93 FEDERAL FOREST FUND
CASE IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

097 DEBT SERVICE
CASH IN EANK
FUND TOTALS

098 PAYROLL CLEARING
CASH 1IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

099 CLEARTING FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FROM NOVEMBER

EEGINNING CASH CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
250,563.68 201 .13 11,704.13-
R . Z01.13 11,704.13-
695,539 .85 15,014 .25 24,660.98-
r . 15,014 29 P . -
00 .00 .00
94,053.78 44,983 .58 44,583 _98-
94 ,053.78 14, . 471,983 .58~
1,556.65 1.36 .0C
T,55&.%65 1.36 .00
279,006.26 45,000.0Q 46.50-
279,008 .28 S, . 46 .50~
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .0C
8,845.89 5,335.989 45.00-
8,845.89 5,335.95 15.00-
1,143.11 263 .51 340.18-
T, 133711 . 340718~
38,482.87 -00 37,873.83-
38,482.87 .00 37,873.83-
43,361.89 4,145.78 .00
43, 361T.39 4,145,778 .00
.oQ 344,679.56 344,644 .41
.00 B . 344,644 .47-
.00 792,991 .82 792,806.38-
.00 792,806 .38-

’ -

TC KOVEMBER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

239,060.68
239,060.68

689,893.16
89,8593 .16

.00

94,053.78
94,053,778

1,558_01

r -

323,959.76

s .

- 00
.00

14,136.88
14,136 .88

1,066.44
1, 066.42

609.04
609 .04

47,507.77

’

35.15
35.15

185.44
185 .44

g,735,872.71 3,053, 512,77 3r2641638-217 8,568, 747,27
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